Art.-Nr: YMOCA-TED-460
CASAMBI® TED460 Bluetooth control
module, trailing edge phase dimming, 460W,
The CO-TED460W-01 is a CASAMBI® trailing edge controller. This enables
continuous dimming via the CASAMBI® app. The controller is designed for an
input voltage of 120-277 VAC and max. 2A and can supply a power consumption
of up to 460W.
TECHNICAL DATA
Dimensions
Product dimensions Length 101.2 mm
Product dimensions Width 51.1 mm
Product dimensions Height 24 mm
Color
Color Black
Housing material
Housing material Aluminium
Certification
Certification CE, F-Sign
Insulation class 2
Protection type (IP) IP20
Electrical connection
Connection cross-section 1.5 mm²
Type of dimming TRIAC, CASAMBI
System performance 460 W
Input voltage AC 220-240V / 50-60Hz V
Temperatures
Ambient temperature (Min) 0 °C
Ambient temperature (Max) +50 °C
CASAMBI Products
Communication type Bluetooth
More information
TED-460
Max. transmission power +4 dBm
As of: 10.04.2025 - Subject to technical changes and errors.